
160 T

 

600 mm

1000x850

DISTANCE BETWEEN COLUMN 1010mm

350 mm

400mm/s

46mm/s

270mm/s

40 KW

TANK CAPACITY 1250 l

63 T

300 mm

1800mm

1600mm
 

4600

 

DIMENSIONS:                             WIDTH:

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

LOWER EJECTOR                  CAPACITY

APPROACH SPEED max.

 WORK SPEED max.

MOTOR

STOKE

WEIGHT OF PRESS

 RETURN SPEED max.

DAYLIGHT

TECHNICAL DATA

CAPACITY

YOM

STROKE

TABLE AREA

HYDRAULIC PRESS

SMG HZPU160-1000/850

WWW.LORFORGE.FR


